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Diretoria-Geral de Apoio aos Orgéos Jurisdicionais (DGJUR)
Departamento de Instru¢do Processual (DEINP)
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PLAN 7 /2018

NO\%]=

ALICE PECANHA OLIVEIRA

BYANKA QUITETE SILVA FIGUEIRA
BYANKA QUITETE SILVA FIGUEIRA
BYANKA QUITETE SILVA FIGUEIRA
CARLA FERREIRA MAGGESSI CASTRO
CARLA FERREIRA MAGGESSI CASTRO
CARLA FERREIRA MAGGESSI CASTRO
CARLA FERREIRA MAGGESSI CASTRO
CARLA FERREIRA MAGGESSI CASTRO
CARLA FERREIRA MAGGESSI CASTRO
CARLA FERREIRA MAGGESSI CASTRO
CARLA FERREIRA MAGGESSI CASTRO
CRISTIANE NOGUEIRA PESTANA
CRISTIANE NOGUEIRA PESTANA
CRISTIANE SOUSA DRILLARD

CRISTINA STEGLICH GLYCERIO
CRISTINA STEGLICH GLYCERIO
DEBORA REGINA PESSOA DE ARAUJO
DEBORA REGINA PESSOA DE ARAUJO
FRANCIDALVA ALVES MAGALHAES
GLORIA MARIA GARCIA DA COSTA MAIO
GRASIELLE PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
GRASIELLE PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
ISABEL BARBEITO DE V.L.LACERDA
ISABEL CRISTINA BARCELLOS DE SOUSA
ISABEL CRISTINA BARCELLOS DE SOUSA
ISADORA MOREIRA DA ROCHA

ITALA SANDRA DEL SARTO

ITALA SANDRA DEL SARTO

JAQUELINE DA ROCHA GUIMARAES
JAQUELINE DA ROCHA GUIMARAES
JAQUELINE DA ROCHA GUIMARAES
JESSICA DIAS MACHADO

LEIDE DAIANA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA BARROS VIDAL

LUCIANA FIGUEIREDO FERNANDES
MARCELA MOREIRA LIMA NOGUEIRA
MARCIA REGINA BARBOSA RODRIGUES
MARCIA RUBINSZTAJN

MARCOS ANTONIO ALMEIDA DE ARAUJO
MARISA DE MENESES MARQUES
MARISA DE MENESES MARQUES
MARISA DE MENESES MARQUES
MARISA DE MENESES MARQUES
MARISA DE MENESES MARQUES
MARISA DE MENESES MARQUES

MARTA RIBEIRO BAGESTAO

MARTA RIBEIRO BAGESTAO

MARTA RIBEIRO BAGESTAO

MARTA RIBEIRO BAGESTAO

MICHELLE ROSA BRANDAO

MIRIAN ANGELICA GUIMARAES RIOS
MIRIAN ANGELICA GUIMARAES RIOS
MIRIAN ANGELICA GUIMARAES RIOS
PATRICIA GONCALVES CORREA DA SILVA
PATRICIA GONCALVES CORREA DA SILVA

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD AJUDAS DE CUSTO

N° OFICIO

1841/2018
1841/2018
855/2018
849/2018
2570/2018
2571/2018
2574/2018
2715/2018
2747/2018
2544/2018
2761/2018
2765/2018
2629/2018
2686/2018
1148/2018
1511/2018
1569/2017
2759/2018
2760//2018
2286/2018
621/2018
1707/2018
1682/2018
3670/2017
1685/2018
1681/2018
846/2018
1695/2018
2714/2018
1593/2018
1522/2018
1398/2018
1616/2018
887/2018
1078/2018
3165/2018
801/2018
1663/2018
1554/2018
1736/2018
4519/2017
806/2018
2763/2018
2764/2018
2716/2018
2545/2018
1789/2018
1704/2018
1705/2018
1668/2018
1094//2018
840/2018
1261/2018
1308/2018
868/2018
869/2018

PROCESSO

0011895-87.2018.8.19.0206
0006450-28.2017.8.19.0011
0000188-32.2018.8.19.0042
0006219-68.2018.8.19.0042
0019356-59.2017.8.19.0202
0016250-89.2017.8.19.0202
0026600-39.2017.8.19.0202
0028601-94.2017.8.19.0202
0016196-26.2017.8.19.0202
0012107-57.2017.8.19.0202
0012249-61.2017.8.19.0202
0033007-61.2017.8.19.0202
0003100-07.2018.8.19.0202
0014502-85.2018.8.19.0202
0021461-38.2012.8.19.0055
0390598-60.2016.8.19.0001
0293207-76.2014.8.19.0001
0000074-06.2015.8.19.0202
0003914-53.2017.8.19.0202
0000074-06.2015.8.19.0202
0257672-81.2017.8.19.0001
0016616-19.2017.8.19.0206
0001783-64.2015.8.19.0206
0296510-35.2013.8.19.0001
0011430-59.2010.8.19.0206
0035511-67.2013.8.19.0206
0028270-10.2017.8.19.0042
0075407-14.2017.8.19.0001
0022933-79.2016.8.19.0202
0009207-98.2015.8.19.0064
0004445-05.2016.8.19.0064
0003986-13.2010.8.19.0064
0005380-11.2017.8.19.0064
0021813-59.2017.8.19.0042
0257672-81.2017.8.19.0001
0026980-24.2015.8.19.0011
0022967-15.2017.8.19.0042
0021929-29.2015.8.19.0206
0069356-63.2013.8.19.0021
0003245-12.2013.8.19.0017
0013089-08.2016.8.19.0202
0159856-70.2015.8.19.0001
0012249-61.2017.8.19.0202
0033007-61.2017.8.19.0202
0028601-94.2017.8.19.0202
0012107-57.2017.8.19.0202
0015123-12.2014.8.19.0206
0026547-20.2015.8.19.0205
0031323-60.2015.8.19.0206
0018224-52.2017.8.19.0206
0095850-55.2016.8.19.0054
0031781-77.2017.8.19.0054
0014809-95.2018.8.19.0054
0017256-90.2017.8.19.0054
0030130-51.2014.8.19.0042
0023123-37.2016.8.19.0042
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PATRICIA GONCALVES CORREA DA SILVA
PAULA MARIA MINONE STUBER

PAULA MARIA MINONE STUBER

PAULA MARIA MINONE STUBER

PAULA MARIA MINONE STUBER

PAULA MARIA MINONE STUBER

PAULA MARIA MINONE STUBER

PAULA MARIA MINONE STUBER

PRISCILLA COSTA CORREIA

RAFAELA MARQUES DE ALMEIDA
RAFAELA MARQUES DE ALMEIDA
RAFAELA MARQUES DE ALMEIDA
RAFAELA MARQUES DE ALMEIDA

RENATA PERPETUO DE SOUSA

RENATA PERPETUO DE SOUSA

SARA TAVARES FERREIRA

SARA TAVARES FERREIRA

SARA TAVARES FERREIRA

SIMONE NEVES DA ROCHA JORGE
SIMONE NEVES DA ROCHA JORGE
TATIANE VALERIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
TATIANE VALERIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
TATIANE VALERIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
TATIANE VALERIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
VALERIA BASTOS

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

870/2018

1666/2018
1667/2018
1706/2018
1703/2018
1702/2018
1655/2018
1790/2018
1735/2018
807//2018
838/2018

856/2018

861/2018

1331/2018
1332/2018
1479/2018
1474/2018
1477/2018
2899/2018
3132/2018
1367/2018
1368/2018
1366/2018
1349/2018
2713/2018

0011932-58.2017.8.19.0042
0023504-09.2014.8.19.0206
0018224-52.2017.8.19.0206
0031323-60.2015.8.19.0206
0026547-20.2015.8.19.0205
0030758-62.2016.8.19.0206
0013802-34.2017.8.19.0206
0015123-12.2014.8.19.0206
0268227-60.2017.8.19.0001
0000411-82.2018.8.19.0042
0010765-69.2018.8.19.0042
0010080-62.2018.8.19.0042
0010858-32.2018.8.19.0042
0101459-19.2016.8.19.0054
0060617-96.2016.8.19.0021
0074430-59.2017.8.19.0021
0060260-82.2017.8.19.0021
0067545-29.2017.8.19.0021
0001512-53.2018.8.19.0011
0022892-74.2014.8.19.0011
0005536-84.2011.8.19.0039
0023491-44.2015.8.19.0054
0034385-84.2012.8.19.0054
0041665-33.2017.8.19.0054
0022933-79.2016.8.19.0202
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